LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Anhnouncements

Monday, December 5, 2016

Absentees: Appointments (Sign out in office):
Elementary
Jr High
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5/6 Boys Basketball practice starts today, December 5th, at Dallas City.
The bus will leave LH at 3:05. Parent meeting will follow this practice at DC at 5:00.

“I12 Days of Christmas” contest starts tomorrow!(JH)
12/6 Wear Red and/or Green
12/7 Candy Cane

12/8 Rudolph

12/9  Frosty

12/12 Elf

12/13 Wrapping paper

12/14 Santa Claus

12/15 Star

12/16 Polar Express

12/19 Christmas stocking/socks
12/20 Ugly Christmas Sweater
12/21 Santa Hat/Bells

JH art work from this semester will be displayed at First State Bank from Friday Dec 16th
until Wednesday Jan 4th. Come make a deposit or withdraw and look at some art!

Elementary art work from this semester will be on display at the LaHarpe Public Library
from Monday Dec 19th until Wednesday Jan 4th. Come check out some art and perhaps a book!

7/8 Volleyball practice starts December 27",
**Physicals must be turned in to the office before practicing.** Physicals are needed from:
Paige Jaylyn Cyra Hope Daphne Bradee Marlie Alyssa Britanie

Concession Stand Workers
Thurs, Dec 15 — Be here by 5:00
1. Emma
2. Misty

Tues, Jan 3 — Be here by 5:00
1. Britanie
2. Emma

Tues, Jan 17 — Be here by 5:00
1. ?
2. ?

Thurs, Jan 19 — Be here by 5:00
1. Emma
2. Misty




Dr. Olson’s Schedule this week:
Mon, Dec5- LH
Tues, Dec6- LH
Wed, Dec7- LH
Thurs, Dec8 -DC
Fri, Dec 9 -DC

District Employees- Present your ticket in the CAFETERIA from 2:30- 3:30 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 9th to receive your TURKEY &HAM
*hkkkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkikiiik

Menu: Grilled chicken/bun, cooked carrots, sliced tomatoes, romaine lettuce,
relish tray, fruit, milk

Tomorrow: Salisbury steak w/gravy, mashed potatoes, bread stick,
romaine lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk

Today’s Activities: 5/6 Boys basketball practice begins - LVTM 3:05
5/6 BB parent meeting @ DC 5:00
7/8 BB SVT @ Colchester 5:30 LVTM 4:20

Upcoming: Wed, Dec 7 — Jr High Christmas Program (grades 5 — 8) 7pm
Fri, Dec 9 — Elementary Christmas Program (grades K — 4) 1:30
Tues, Dec 13 — PK Christmas Program 6:00pm
Wed, Dec 14 — JH Christmas Movie LVTM 8:15am Return 11:45am
Dec 22- Jan 2 - NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break

Tues, Jan 3 — NO SCHOOL, SIP day
Wed, Jan 4 — School Resumes, Regular Day
Thurs, Jan 12 — 7/8 VB Pictures
Mon, Jan 16 — NO SCHOOL, MLK Birthday

Fri, Feb 17 — NO SCHOOL, SIP day
Mon, Feb 20 — NO SCHOOL, President’s Day






